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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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Eyre County—continued.
Barker, F. G., Box 24, Kaiapoi
Barnard, J.,Kaiapoi .. ..
Baynon, C. FT, Clarkville, Kaiapoi
Beal, Mark, East Eyroton
Beal, William, East Eyreton
Begg, George, Swannanoa
Bogg, James, Ohoka
Bennett, Henry Athol, Eyroton
Bennett, William, West Eyreton
Blackmore, A James,West Eyreton
Blackmore, ft D., Horrelville
Blackmore, T. D., Kaiapoi
Bradley, David, West Eyreton
Bradley, William G., West Eyroton
Brown, Jamos, Oxford
Burgess, J. H., East Eyreton
Burgin, Thomas, Crosby, Amberley
Burns, J. E., Horrolvillo
Burt, Mrs. J., Swannanoa
Burt, T., West Eyreton
Busch, W. S., West Eyreton
Chapman, Denis, West Eyreton ..
Chapman, R. ft, West Eyreton
Cherry Bros., East Eyreton
Clothier, IL W., Eyreton
Cook, Charles E., Ohoka
Crampton Bros., West Eyreton
Dawson, Richard, West Eyreton..
Dixon, M. J. (Executors of), West Eyreton
Dixon, R. O., Claxby, Holton, and Wood-

stock Properties, Eyreton
Farr, A. H., Bennett's
F'erguson, John William,Kaiapoi
Forsyth, Robert, Springbank
Frizzell, James W., West Eyreton
Frost, S. W., Clarkville,
Fulton and Todhuutcr, Coutts island, Kaia-

poi (address: c/o Box 45, Christchureh)
Gardiner, Sidney Hugh, F'ernside
Giles, A. E., Ohoka
Giles, Arthur Thomas, Ohoka
Goss, James, Kaiapoi
Graham, Arthur, Rangiora
Graham, John H., Horrelville
Gullett, R. W., West Eyreton
Haigh Bros.. West Eyreton
Henderson, H T., Ohoka
Honey, W. J., Kaiapoi ..
ReyWard, Riehard, Clarkville
Horrel, F. G., Horrelville
Hurley, A. G, Horrelville
Johns Bros., Fernside
Jury, J. W., Clarkville
Kelly, William, Swannanoa
Kennedy, Daniel, F'ernside
Kovorn, E., East Eyreton
Knubley and Fear, Kaiapoi
Leach, Charles L., Swannanoa
Lindsay, Charles Y., Fernsido
Lynskoy, Thomas, Kaiapoi
Madoley Bros., Ohoka
Magon, A., Ohapuku
Maindonald, Honry E., Wost Eyroton
Maindonald, M. H., Wost Eyroton
McHugh, William, Ohoka
Mcintosh, Colin, Riverside, West Eyreton
Morrin, F., jun., East Eyreton
Milne, J. G, Fernsido
Murphy, W., Eyreton
Nicholls, It., Coutts Island
Norris Bros., Swannanoa
Paget, J. ft, Swannanoa
Paterson, J. R., Springbank
Penwell Bros., Kaiapoi
Petrie, H. II., Swannanoa
Petrie, James, Swannanoa
Power, G. R., Fernside
Prouse, David T., Cust
Reid, Robert, Bennett's
Rice, Albert, Clarkville
Robinson, John, West Eyroton ..
Rodgers, William J.,Fernside
Sanders, Edwin, Ohoka
Schrooder, G. D., Ohoka.
Sheat, F. A., Horrelville

433
103
62
10

174
174
214
204
638
746
519
638
282

1,818
70

1,178
321

13
229
397

1,773
600
174
62
179

428
33
93
12
20

664
241
198
305

Nil.
505
265
499
330

1,627
130

1,587
569

17
234
499

1,362
979
181
55
89

432
727

4,102
8,969

Eyre Cou-nty—-continued.
Smith, J. and W., Clarkville
Smith, Richard, East Eyreton
Tait, John William, Cust
Thompson, W. J., Horrelville
Vcrrall, Ernest R., Swannanoa
Ward, Jamos, Ohoka
Ward, Robert, Ohoka
Webb, P. R., Wost Eyreton
Williams, Charles M., Ohoka
Wintor, G. W., Swannanoa
Winter, Herbert, Swannanoa
Winter, John, Swannanoa
Wolff, R. G, Horrelville
Woodficld, C. and J., Horrelville
Woodfield, E. A., Horrelville
Wright, F. L., Kaiapoi Island

250
885
178

1,177
237

86
403
429

287
511
132
858
206

88
460
455

70
380
159
173

1,088
550
480
220

592
119
133
841
546
453
305

50,002 52,132

1,132
3,222
9,085

40
540

1,630
215
390

578
225
115

942
246

700
08

245
PL

410
504
343

70

Nil
223

78
70

1,504
237
151

Nil
116
100
734

1,307
234

1,293
84

150
284
102
207

1,734
466

55
460

73
253

0
255

1,195
260

Nil
Nil

261
504
33;

63
522
284
489
306
122
97
22

Nil
466
152

Nil
1,651

TAWERA COUNTY
(In Christchureh Subdivision).

Atkinson, William J., Kowai Bush
Baxter, W. E., Russell's Flat
Bloor, J. T., Russell's Flat
Cassidy, Hugh, Springfield
Clarke, T. and E., Avoca, Tawera County..
Clarkson, W. B. (Estate of), Springfield
Colo, James G, Russell's Flat
Doody, D. J., Springfield
Dorman, William, Springfiold
Duncan, Alexander, Springfield
Gillandors, It. R., Springfield
Gold, J., Kowai Bush
Gold, William (E. H. Gold, administrator),

Kowai Bush
Greenfield, J. L., Springfiold
flackclt, P., Springfield
Hobson, William, Springfiold
Hoghmd, J., Springfield
Johnson, P. FL, Mount Torlcsse Station,

Springfield
Johnson, It. M. D., Mount Torlesse Station,

Springfield
Keano, William, Springfield
Kelly, John, Springfiold
King, E. R., Springfiold
Martin Bros., Clover Hill,Russell's Flat ..
Mathicson, J. D.. Grassdale, Springfield
Millar, Hugh A., Russell's Flat
Milliken, James, Flock Hill (private bag),

Christchureh
Milliken, John (Estate of), Brooksdale,

Springfield
Murray, It. D. W., Springfield
Odgers, F'dward, Springfiold
Odgers, John, Springfiold
Page, Harry, Springfield
Reed, S. A., Springfield
Robertshaw Bros., Springfield
Rodgers, ft, Kowai Bush
Rutherford, S. E., Cora Lynn, Kowai Bush
Rutherford, S. E., Otarama,Kowai Bush..
Soarlo, F., jun., Russell's F'lat
Searle, John, Annat
Scars, James and H., Russell's Flat
Smith, Mrs. Mary, Springfiold
Studholmo and McAlpine, Craigieburn (pri-

vate bag), Christchureh
Taylor and Faulkner, Cass
Watson, P., Russell's F'lat
Watson, Georgo, Wyndale, Russell's Plat,.

437
1,622

235
636

2,448

17
540
709

1,100
394
266

12

163
246
246
140

5,775

2,420

378
228

8
468

6,000
229

13,380

391
1,672

169
Nil

2,465
6,575

204
510
742

1,314
203
200

Nil

154
222
266

Nil
4,100

2,829

324
105

17
431

0,060
150

12,950
541

1,215
342

1,479
68

147
283

83
217

2,531
300

67
327

72
360

76
180

1,473
2,978

10
12

311.
407
279
383
413

8,390

195
727
278
238

4,260
203
31

6,500
4,010

328
653
448
222

20,253

7,575

141
615
249
133

4,060
351

21
Nil

3,615
669
395
443

74
25,435

3,213

6,050
13

2,770

.88,046 94,668

473

163
132
72

165
356

16
28

2,040

MALVERN COUNTY
(In Christehurch Subdivision).

Adams, A. W„ Sheffield
Adams, ft H., Greendale
Adams, E. A., Waddington
Adams, J. A., Greendale
Adams, L. IL, Aylesbury
Addington, Charles, Kimberley
Anderson, Arthur, Kirwee
Anderson, J. D., Hawkins
Anderson, R., Darfield ,, ,, ,.

950
1,024

501
1,103

545
494

10
436
606

827
1,287

699
1,223

958
290

Nil
306
494
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